The main menu

Sausage & chips

Double sausage & chips

Jumbo sausage & chips

Hotdog & chips

Spam Fritter & chips

Cheese onion patty & chips
Chinese Spring roll (meat) & chips
Vegetable spring roll & chips
Chicken breast & chips

Half chicken and chips

Chicken nuggets &chips

Large Chicken nuggets &chips
S’thern fried chicken goujons & chips
Chicken chunks & chips

Chicken balls & chips

Boneless wings & chips

Chicken wings & chips

Popcorn chicken & chips

Steak and kidney pie & chips
Steak pie & chips

Chicken and mushroom pie & chips

Mince beef and onion pie & chips

£5.75

£7.70

£7.15

£7.70

£6.90

£6.00

£6.45

£6.45

£11.70

£13.70

£7.50

£11.10

£10.40

£9.75

£9.75

£8.90

£8.90

£9.75

£8.80

£9.05

£8.80

£8.50



