## The main menu

Sausage & chips	£5.75
Double sausage & chips	£7.70
Jumbo sausage & chips	£7.15
Hotdog & chips	£7.70
Spam Fritter & chips	£6.90
Cheese onion patty & chips	£6.00
Chinese Spring roll (meat) & chips	£6.45
Vegetable spring roll & chips	£6.45
Chicken breast & chips	£11.70
Half chicken and chips	£13.70
Chicken nuggets &chips	£7.50
Large Chicken nuggets &chips	£11.10
S'thern fried chicken goujons & chips	£10.40
Chicken chunks & chips	£9.75
Chicken balls & chips	£9.75
Boneless wings & chips	£8.90
Chicken wings & chips	£8.90
Popcorn chicken & chips	£9.75
Steak and kidney pie & chips	£8.80
Steak pie & chips	£9.05
Chicken and mushroom pie & chips	£8.80
Mince beef and onion pie & chips	£8.50